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KB-UM-107
Multimedia keyboard, black, US-layout

Practical multimedia hotkeys-
Silent and comfortable typing-

PRECISION AT YOUR FINGERTIPS 

Features

Standard size multimedia keyboard-
13 practical multimedia hotkeys for internet and music-

Specifications

Keys: 104 pcs
Interface: USB
Power consumption: 5 V DC up to 50 mA
Dimensions 435 x 146 x 26 mm
Weight : 0.44 g

System requirements

Windows 7/8/10
USB port

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

20
0.047
10.94
455x160x20 mm
475x280x350 mm
CN
8716309117678
8522900090
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